CERTIFICATE

Number: 46264

The management system of the organization(s) and locations mentioned on the addendum belonging to:

Kipp & Zonen B.V.

Delftechpark 36 2628 XH Delft The Netherlands

including the implementation meets the requirements of the standard:

ISO 9001:2015

Scope:

The development, assembly, sale and delivery of instruments for measuring solar radiation parameters, including customer support and service.

Certificate expiry date: Certificate effective date: 1 October 2017 Certified since:

1 October 2020 1 September 1995

This certificate is valid for the organization(s) and/or locations mentioned on the addendum

DEKRA Certification B.V.

drs. G.J. Zoetbrood Managing Director

R.C. Verhagen Certification Manager

© Integral publication of this certificate and adjoining reports is allowed



DEKRA Certification B.V. Meander 1051, 6825 MJ Arnhem P.O. Box 5185, 6802 ED Arnhem, The Netherlands T +31 88 96 83000 F +31 88 96 83100 www.dekra-certification.com Company registration 09085396

To certificate: 46264

The management system of the organization(s) and/or location(s) of:

Kipp & Zonen B.V.

Delftechpark 36 2628 XH Delft

Certified additional organization(s) and/or locations:

Kipp & Zonen B.V. Delftechpark 36 2628 XH Delft	The development, assembly, sale and delivery of instruments for measuring solar radiation parameters, including customer support and service.
Kipp & Zonen France S.A.R.L 88 Avenue de l'Europe 77184 Emerainville France	The sale and delivery of instruments for measuring solar radiation parameters, including customer support and service
Kipp & Zonen Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. 10 Ubi Crescent #02-93 Lobby E Ubi Techpark 408564 Singapore Singapore	The sale and delivery of instruments for measuring solar radiation parameters, including customer support and service
Kipp & Zonen USA Inc. 125 Wilbur Place NY 11716 Bohemia United States Of America	The sale and delivery of instruments for measuring solar radiation parameters, including customer support and service

Addendum expiry date:1 October 2020Addendum effective date:1 October 2017

DEKRA Certification B.V. Meander 1051, 6825 MJ Arnhem P.O. Box 5185, 6802 ED Arnhem, The Netherlands T +31 88 96 83000 F +31 88 96 83100 www.dekra-certification.com Company registration 09085396